

Sine Die Smokers 2022 Sponsorship Form

Benefitting No Hunger Inc & the Central Texas Food Bank

November 17 - 18, 2022

Na	me:	
Ad	dress:	Zip:
e-n	nail: Phone:	
Ple	ease list on signage as:	
We	e want to be a 20th Year Sponsor at the following level:	
	Presenting Sponsor - \$5,000 • 16 tickets to our Thursday Night VIP Party • 6 of our 20 th year Commemorative Caps • 6 Team koozies • Premium Signage at the event & your logo included on the Capitol invitation	
	Platinum Sponsor - \$2,500 • 10 tickets to our Thursday Night VIP Party • 3 of our 20 th year Commemorative Caps • 4 Team koozies • Signage at the event & your logo included on the Capitol invitation	
	Gold Sponsor - \$1,000 • 6 tickets to our Thursday Night VIP Party • 2 of our 20 th year Commemorative Caps • 3 Team koozies • Signage at the event & your logo included on the Capitol invitation	
	Silver Sponsor - \$500 • 4 tickets to our Thursday Night VIP Party • 1 20 th year Commemorative Caps • 2 Team koozies • Signage at the event & your logo included on the Capitol invitation	
	Bronze Sponsor - \$250 • 2 tickets to our Thursday Night VIP Party • 1 Team koozie	

Please email holly@hollytherealtor.com for credit card or PayPal payment options.

Or please mail checks payable to: No Hunger Inc. or Central Texas Food Bank or

• Signage at the event & your name included on the Capitol invitation

Sine Die Scholarship Foundation c/o Holly Mace Massingill 4907 South Crest Dr. Austin, TX 78746

Please note that the Sine Die Scholarship Foundation is a registered not-for-profit in the State of Texas, but we are **NOT** a 501(c)3. Both **No Hunger Inc.** and **Central Texas Food Bank** are registered 501(c)3 organizations. If you would like to direct your donation to a different food bank in Texas, please call Holly to discuss.

Deadline for Sponsorship Commitment: October 27, 2022

Questions? Ask a team member or contact Holly Mace Massingill at 512-413-9363 or holly@hollytherealtor.com